RIVERWAY

NAME

FLIGHT 1

1
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o

PATTON, BRUCE
ENGE, STEVE
MCINTYRE, JEFF
DHALIWAL, STEVE
MACPHAIL, DEREK
GANDHA, AMIT
PEAKE, DENNIS
BOYD, JAY
SYMINGTON, BOB
BIRCH, ROWAN
EVANS, JOHN

FLIGHT 2

1
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=

YOUNG, HOWARD
DAVIES, BRIAN
HERMANN, HELMUT
STAIRS, MAC
CRAPPER, CINDY
BRYNILDSEN, DON
TURPIN, CHAD
BIRCH, SCOTT
MACPHAIL, DON
MORRISON, ANGUS
LEE, HENRY

FLIGHT 3

1
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[

MARINO, JOHN
YOUNG, WANDA
HANDKAMER, JOHN
MCCARTNEY, KEVIN
BLAND, HOWARD
TIMM, TOM
MEAGHER, ERIC
WALTERS, DON

MONTPELLIER, PAUL

MANSEL, HECTOR

FLIGHT 4

1

WILSON, BLAIR

NO. PLAYERS - 33

STRATHCONA PARK GOLF CLUB

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

PAR 72

GROSS

87
92
78
92
94
82
86
90
97
97
95

90
90
91
94
96
97
93
98
102
100
102

94

96

97
108
102
112
108
129
114
125

108

AVG. GROSS -

DATE

HANDICAP

21.
24.

8.
22.
23.
11.
14.
17.
23.
22.
18.

26.
25.
25.
27.
28.
29.
24,
25.
28.
26.
25.

32.
30.
29.
37.
29.
38.
32.
53.
37.
37.

98.06
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06/24/2017

NET

65.
67.
69.
69.
70.
70.
1.
2.
73.
4.
76.

ONEFE O DNDU R OO

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
68.
2.
73.
73.
76.
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61.
65.
67.
70.
2.
73.
75.
75.
76.
87.
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108.0

AVG. NET.

RANK

=
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21
15

13
17
19
11
22
25
23
26

12
16
18
27
24
30
28
33
31
32

29

70.86









